First Carolina Bank launches Raleigh, NC-based First Carolina Wealth

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 12:19 PM ET

By Abdullah Khan Market Intelligence

Rocky Mount, N.C.-based First Carolina Financial Services Inc.'s bank unit, First Carolina Bank, entered the wealth management business through the launch of Raleigh, N.C.-based First Carolina Wealth.

John Slayton will lead the new wealth management division of the bank as managing director of First Carolina Wealth. He previously was managing director of a North Carolina regional bank's trust department, and president and CEO of an independent trust company in North Carolina.

This article was published by S&P Global Market Intelligence and not by S&P Global Ratings, which is a separately managed division of S&P Global.